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Performance Dates 

2012 

 

Saturday, January 14 & Sunday, January 15 

Grand Opening 

Terra Sounds 

Music Instructor Showcase @ 4:30 PM 

Additional Events  

2:00 - 6:00 PM 

Visit Terra Sounds on Facebook or the website @ http://www.terrasounds.com/  

  

Monday, February 13 

Ensemble Vulpine Lupin 

Premiere of Confiteor by Daniel Dehaan for voice and 2 flutes  

No Exit Theater/Cafe 

Chicago, IL 

7:30 PM 

  

Sunday, February 19 

Skokie Valley Symphony Orchestra 

Works by Gershwin, Villa-Lobos, and more! 

3:00 PM 

North Shore Performing Arts Center 

Skokie, IL  

  

Sunday, March 18 

Lakeside Flutes 

Forest Part Public Library - 2:30 PM 

7555 Jackson Blvd., Forest Park, IL 60130  

  

Sunday, April 1 

Lakeside Flutes 

The Hallmark - 3:00 PM 

2960 N. Lakeshore Dr., Chicago, IL 60657 

 

 

Sunday, April 15 

Skokie Valley Symphony Orchestra 

Mahler Symphony No. 4 

3:00 PM 

North Shore Performing Arts Center 

Skokie, IL 

 

 

 

https://www.facebook.com/#!/pages/Terra-Sounds/128694923873854
http://www.terrasounds.com/


 

 

Sunday, April 29 

Christ Community Church 

10:30 AM 

Zion, IL 

 

Sunday, May 13  

Evanston Symphony 

Dufour Plays Mozart 

2:30 PM 

Pick-Staiger Concert Hall 

50 Arts Circle Drive 

Evanston, IL  

http://www.evanstonsymphony.org/may2012.php 

 

Wednesday, May 16 

Scott Scharf DM Recital 

Premiere of work for two flutes 

8:30 PM  

Northwestern University 

Evanston, IL 

 

Sunday, May 20 

Skokie Valley Symphony Orchestra 

Pops Concert 

3:00 PM 

North Shore Performing Arts Center 

Skokie, IL 

 

Tuesday, June 5 

Ensemble Vulpine Lupin 

"Fragments" 

7:30 PM 

  

Saturday and Sunday, August 25-26 

"You're A Good Man, Charlie Brown" 

Presented by: 

Zion Conservatory of Music 

2500 Dowie Memorial Drive 

Zion, Illinois 60099 

Shows at 6:00 PM and 1:30 PM, respectively 

Purchase Tickets Here 

 

Sunday, October 28 

Skokie Valley Symphony Orchestra 

The Russian Symphonists 

Works by Brahms and Taneyev  

3:00 PM 

http://www.evanstonsymphony.org/may2012.php
http://www.zionconservatory.com/2012/08/02/purchase-tickets-for-charlie-brown/


North Shore Performing Arts Center 

Skokie, IL  

 

Sunday, December 2 

Skokie Valley Symphony Orchestra 

The Nutcracker 

Works by Borodin, Barber, and Tchaikovsky  

3:00 PM 

North Shore Performing Arts Center 

Skokie, IL  

 


